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Information Technology Consultants Li mited
Statement of Financial Position

As at 30 September 2019
Provisional & Un-audited

Assets
Non CurrentAsseE:

Propefi, plant and equipment, net
Intangible assets, net

Capital work-in-progress

CurrentAsseb:
Inventories
Accounts receivable

Other receivable

Advance, deposits & prepayments

Cash and cash equivalents

Total Assets

Equitv and Liabilities
Shareholderc' Eguity:

Share capital

Share premium

Retained earnings

Revaluation reserve

Non Current Liabilities:
Deferred tax liability
Lease finance

ITC-QOOL ATM project

Current Liabilities:
Trade payables

Bank overdraft
IPO subscription refund

Payable for expenses

Other liabilities

Current poftion of long term loan
Provision for income tax

Total Liabilities

Total Equity & Liabilities

Net Asset Value (NAV) per share

5t6,578,929
436,250,619

134,930,342

663,703,961
64,274,525

L$L5,739,376

369,900,214

452,110,539

73,4t9,204
430,529,973

790

1,459,759t62O

____? g ,2s7_ _____2,SZUBeg_

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

L7.00

18.00

6,639,638

3,o59,59B

1

2L,774,236

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

23.00

24.00

25.00

19,924,973

39t,796,657

65,356

1,222,533

526,470,219
1,242,253

39,939

98Ot651,624

24,875,55L

342,520,0t1
1 15,750

1,379,674

245,197,433.

1,618,304

37,593,705
6531300,428

6,700,970
3,059,599

075

21,935,569

I,OO2A25$60 675,135,996

___?,886, r3eEZ_ __JeE&g_
16.46 t6.27

/?(u*r J .C-- Managing Director & CEO

A
{J-=--

38.00

The annexed notes from 1 to 41 form an integral part of these flnancial statements.

4.00

s.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

245,553,054

824,847,927

tp7o,4oo,gBt

244,933,9L3
802,451,877

30,268,190

1p77,653,980

1,883,7L3p97 1,8,621277,604

Director

t,L44,572,000 ll t,t44,572,000
294,578,430 ll 2S4,578,430

240,774,481ll 217,065,593

nriel ()ffirar



Information Technology Consultants Limited
Statement of Profit or Loss and Other Comprehensive fncome

For the period ended 30 September 2019
Provisional & Un-audited

Revenue

Cost of seruices & sales

Gross Profit

Operating Expenses:
General and administrative expenses

Selling & distribution expenses

Other operating expenses

Total Operating Expenses

Operating Profit/(Loss)

Non-operating income/(expenses)

Profit/(Loss) before Finance Costs

Finance costs

Finance income

Profit/(Loss) before WPPF & WF

Contribution to WPPF & WF

Profit/(Loss) before Income Tax

Income Tax

Current tax

Deferred tax income

Net Profit/(Loss)

Earnings Per Share (EPS)

Chief

Place:

ilE$cialOfficer

28.00

29.00

30,00

(30,158,347)

(10,323,839)

6,778,570
(47,260,756)

30r938,530

(29,68L,237)

(t2,728,63L)

2,328,50

(44,738,375)

45,291F79

215,44031.00

34.00

35,00

36.00

30,939,530 45,506,819

32.00 (10,855,791)

33.00 4,823,670

(14,174,4t9)

4,52t,540

24,906,4O9

(1,186,019)

23J2O,39O

(2,323,56t)

(2,345,929)

22,369

35r8531940

(7,707,330)

34,L46,610

(4,t24,948)

(2,L33,069)

(t,997,879

37.00

_____4,3e9,82e_ _____39,04_62-

0.19 o.26

The annexed notes from 1 to 41 form an integral paft of these financial statements.

tlu*d 5-0.' Managing Director & CEO

fr
pany Secretary

26.00

27.00

169,846,228

(91,646,942)

78,L99,286

232,625,69L

742,595,93

90,O29,754

Director

,haka

Com



Information Technology Consultants Limited
Statement of Changes in Equity

For the period ended 30 September 2OLg

The annexed notes from 1 to 41 form an integral part of these financial statements.

Provisional & Un-audited

/mt.{g
b-

Company Secretary

Particulars
Paid-up
Capital

Share
Premium

Retained
Earnings

Revaluation
Reserve

Total Equity

Taka Taka Taka Taka Taka

Balance as at 01 July 2019

Net profit for the period

Transfer from revaluation reserve

Deferred tax on revaluation reserve

I,L44,572,000 294,578,430 217,065,593

21,396,829

2,273,095

38,964

206,061,s81

(2,273,095)

1,862,277,604

2t,396,829

38,964

Balance as at 30 September 2019 LtL44r5721OOO 294t578,43O 24Ot774AgL 203,788486 L$83,7L3t397

Particulars
Paid-up
Capital

Share
Premium

Retained
Earnings

Revaluation
Reserve

Total Equity

Taka Taka Taka Taka Taka

Balance as at 01 July 2018

Net profit for the period

1,040,520,000 294,578,430 130,193,039

30,021,662

2r5,765,763 1,681,056,632

30,02t,662

Balance as at 30 September 2018 1,040,520r000 294,578,43O L6Or2L417OL 2L5,765,L63 tt7LL,O78,2g4

Director

2w



Information Technology Consultants Limited

Statement of Cash Flows

For the period ended 30 September 2019

A. Cash flows from operating activities

Cash receipts from customers/sales

Cash paid to suppliers

Cash paid for operating activities

Interest paid

Income taxes paid

Net ash provided by/(used in) operating activities

Cash flows from investing activities

Purchase of propefi, plant & equipment

Purchase of property, plant & equipment (WIP)

Interest received

Net cash provided by/(used in) investing activities

C. Cash flows from financing activities

Payment of IPO subscription refund

Payment of secured loan

Payment of lease liabilities

Proceeds from bank overdraft

Payment of bank overdraft

Payment of dividend

Net cash provided by/(used in) ftnancing activities

D. Net changes in cash and cash equivalents (A+B+C)

E. Cash and cash equivalents at beginning of the period

F. Cash and cash equivalents at end ofthe period

Net Operating Cash Flows Per Share (NOCFPS)

B.

(4,725,L70)

6,051,120

1,325,950

(9 ,144,552)

4,527,540

(4,623,O,-2)

(2,9LL,844)

(334,524)

40,273,055

(68,614,422)

(3L,587,735)

(69,526,265)

133,800,790

6,085,2 13

44,919,873

o.37

/tfirt;{ S'Q
' Managing Director & CEO

fr-
Company Secretary

64,274,525 51,005,026

3e.00 __________(1oI)_

The annexed notes from 1 to 41 form an integral part of these financial statements.

Provisional & Un-audited

465,801,916

(23L,420,3L0)

(340,000,016)

(10,855,791)

(3,209,2t3)

(119,683,414)

198,883,595

(107,009,5

(30,708,615

(14,r74,41

(4,69s,0s1

42,295t96O

(50,394

(376,051)

L60,244,724

(1L0,978,078)

(9,002)

48,831,199

Chie-=


